
Target Rifle Victoria                                        
ISSF Championships                                       

RESULTS 
 

50 m Rifle Prone   

Date:  13-03-2010  Start Time:  09:00 
 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL X 

    

   1  12 1010 LOTT, Chris               A      96  99 100  98  97  98      588  23 

   2   5 1003 COCKS, Andrew             B      97  97  97  97  98  98      584  30 

   3  23 1021 ELSMORE, Sam          J   B      96  99  99  96  95  99      584  19 

    

   4  21 1018 MCCREADY, Sue             B      98  98  95  98  97  97      583  25 

   5   6 1004 HALL, Matthew             B      97  98  98  97  94  96      580  20 

   6  30 1028 BOURKE, Richard           C      97  97  96  96  98  96      580  16 

   7  15 1013 HICKS, Kelli              B      96  99  96  95  97  96      579  19 

   8  26 1024 HOPKINS, John         V   B      92  96  98  97  99  96      578  29 

   9  20 1029 BAKER, Robert             B      96  97  98  94  95  97      577  22 

  10  17 1044 MCLAURIN, Xavier          B      97  99  98  93  96  93      576  23 

  11   9 1005 WILLIAMS, Roderick        B      97  95  96  95  94  95      572  25 

  12  22 1020 MALES, Peter          V   B      94  95  95  95  94  99      572  24 

  13  29 1027 CHICK, Janine         J   B      93  94  94  96  99  95      571  18 

  14  14 1012 MACKENZIE, John       V   B      94  94  98  96  95  94      571  17 

  15   8 1006 DUNN, Stewart             B      97  96  94  93  94  96      570  20 

  16  11 1009 BOURKE, Tim               B      93  96  93  92  98  98      570  16 

  17  18 1016 ROMANOFF, Dean            B      95  94  96  95  95  94      569  16 

  18  13 1039 TURNER, Glen              A      96  96  96  91  97  91      567  16 

  19  15 1042 CROATTO, Dan              B      93  94  95  95  93  96      566  19 

  20  33 1056 MACINNES, Alistair        B      94  94  97  94  94  92      565  13 

  21  17 1015 MACURA, Nicholas          C      96  91  96  96  91  94      564  20 

  22  18 1045 TODD, Phil                C      95  94  95  98  89  93      564  15 

  23  11 1037 FOSTER, Chris             C      89  96  95  94  95  94      563  16 

  24  30 1054 MACINNES, Alan            B      97  94  86  92  94  99      562  18 

  25  27 1025 RODDY, Dave               B      96  93  93  91  90  95      558  15 

  26  13 1011 TEMPLEMAN, Tom        V   B      93  86  93  98  93  93      556  16 

  27  16 1043 HARRINGTON, David         D      90  92  92  90  92  93      549  10 

  28  22 1048 RUSH, Craig               D      92  87  90  95  89  92      545   9 

  29   4 1002 SEDGEMAN, Iain            C      89  87  91  93  86  92      538   9 

  30  20 1046 MCKENZIE-MCHARG, Luke J   D      89  92  90  84  89  93      537   7 

  31  23 1050 COMBEN, David             D      89  90  86  90  90  87      532   7 

  32   3 1001 MCLAY, David              D      93  89  86  89  80  92      529   6 

  33  32 1055 MACGREGOR, Dawn           D      86  89  85  93  87  89      529   3 

  34  27 1038 FOSTER, Sam           SJ  D      78  96  87  91  88  80      520   6 

  35  21 1047 NEWLAN, Dean              D      82  85  84  80  86  83      500   4 

  36  10 1008 NEWLAN, Scott             D      80  87  77  76  84  73      477   2 

  37  28 1026 MCGREGOR, Ian             D      73  76  82  77  72  69      449   1 

  38  16 1014 HILL, Rod                 C       0   0   0   0   0   0        0     DNS 

  39  28 1040 NITSCHKE, Neville         D       0   0   0   0   0   0        0     DNS 
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50 m Rifle Prone       

Date:  13-03-2010  Start Time:  09:00 

Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL X 

    

   1  12 1010 LOTT, Chris               A      96  99 100  98  97  98      588  23 

   2   5 1003 COCKS, Andrew             B      97  97  97  97  98  98      584  30 

   3  23 1021 ELSMORE, Sam              B      96  99  99  96  95  99      584  19 

   4  21 1018 MCCREADY, Sue             B      98  98  95  98  97  97      583  25 

   5   6 1004 HALL, Matthew             B      97  98  98  97  94  96      580  20 

   6  30 1028 BOURKE, Richard           C      97  97  96  96  98  96      580  16 

   7  15 1013 HICKS, Kelli              B      96  99  96  95  97  96      579  19 

   8  26 1024 HOPKINS, John             B      92  96  98  97  99  96      578  29 

   9  20 1029 BAKER, Robert             B      96  97  98  94  95  97      577  22 

  10  17 1044 MCLAURIN, Xavier          B      97  99  98  93  96  93      576  23 

 

A Grade 

   1  12 1010 LOTT, Chris               A      96  99 100  98  97  98      588  23 

 

B Grade 

   1   5 1003 COCKS, Andrew             B      97  97  97  97  98  98      584  30 

   2  23 1021 ELSMORE, Sam              B      96  99  99  96  95  99      584  19 

   3  21 1018 MCCREADY, Sue             B      98  98  95  98  97  97      583  25 

 

C Grade 

   1  30 1028 BOURKE, Richard           C      97  97  96  96  98  96      580  16 

   2  17 1015 MACURA, Nicholas          C      96  91  96  96  91  94      564  20 

   3  18 1045 TODD, Phil                C      95  94  95  98  89  93      564  15 

 

D Grade 

   1  16 1043 HARRINGTON, David         D      90  92  92  90  92  93      549  10 

   2  22 1048 RUSH, Craig               D      92  87  90  95  89  92      545   9 

   3  20 1046 MCKENZIE-MCHARG, Luke     D      89  92  90  84  89  93      537   7 

 

 

Sub Junior 

   1  27 1038 FOSTER, Sam               D      78  96  87  91  88  80      520   6 

 

Junior 

   1  23 1021 ELSMORE, Sam              B      96  99  99  96  95  99      584  19 

   2  29 1027 CHICK, Janine             B      93  94  94  96  99  95      571  18 

   3  20 1046 MCKENZIE-MCHARG, Luke     D      89  92  90  84  89  93      537   7 

 

Veteran 

   1  26 1024 HOPKINS, John             B      92  96  98  97  99  96      578  29 

   2  22 1020 MALES, Peter              B      94  95  95  95  94  99      572  24 

   3  14 1012 MACKENZIE, John           B      94  94  98  96  95  94      571  17 

 



 
Target Rifle Victoria                                         
ISSF Championships                                        

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle     

Date:  13-03-2010  Start Time:  12:00 
 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                   GRADE    10  20  30  40  50  60     TOTAL  X 

    

   1   5     MCCREADY, Sue             A      97  96  98  98  96  98      583   35 

   2   6     ELSMORE, Sam       J      B      94  94  94  96  94  94      566   22 

   3   8     BOURKE, Tim               B      91  94  90  94  95  91      555   21 

 

   4   1     BRAYBON, Lindsay          B      84  91  91  96  93  94      549   17 

   5  11     HALL, Matthew             C      94  89  92  91  93  86      545   16 

   6   7     LOTT, Chris               B      85  92  89  92  86  90      534   12 

   7   2     JENKINS, Neil             B      92  90  86  84  86  92      530   16 

   8  10     CHICK, Janine      J      C      83  89  90  84  90  90      526    8 

   9   3     HICKS, Kelli              D      76  71  82  82  81  78      470    4 

  10   4     SEDGMAN, Iain             D      60  76  66  72  74  77      425    2 

  11   9     HILL, Rod                 D       0   0   0   0   0   0        0     DNS 

  12  12     KIMM, Glenn                       0   0   0   0   0   0        0     DNS 

 

 



 
Target Rifle Victoria                                          

ISSF Championships                                         
RESULTS 

 

50 m Rifle 3 Positions 

Date:  14-03-2010  Start Time: 10:00        
 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                                10  20  30  40          TOTAL    X 

    

   1  16 1124 MCCREADY, Sue             A    P    96  97  97  96    386 

                                             S    91  88  88  95    362 

                                             K    91  89  91  93    364   1112    22 

 

   2  13 1121 ELSMORE, Sam              B    P    95  96  94  97    382 

                                             S    86  89  93  91    359 

                                             K    92  85  85  88    350   1091    17 

 

   3  15 1123 LOTT, Chris               D    P    96  99  97  99    391 

                                             S    71  83  77  80    311 

                                             K    86  90  88  85    349   1051    28 

 

 

   4  14 1122 HALL, Matthew             D    P    97  98  92  98    385 

                                             S    79  77  75  77    308 

                                             K    89  84  88  85    346   1039    19 

 

   5  12 1120 BRAYBON, Lindsay          D    P    95  95  92  89    371 

                                             S    81  84  82  79    326 

                                             K    81  76  76  80    313   1010     9 

 

   6  17 1125 RICHARDS, Rob             D    P    92  93  95  94    374 

                                             S    70  79  69  69    287 

                                             K    71  74  69  75    289    950    11 

 

 

 



 
Target Rifle Victoria                                                
ISSF Championships                                                   

RESULTS 
 

50 m Sport Rifle 3 Positions   

Date:  14-03-2010  Start Time:  10:00 
 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      Grade          10  20             TOTAL   X 

  

   1  28 1102 HICKS, Kelli                D       P    97  95        192 

                                                  S    62  85        147 

                                                  K    78  81        159    498   6 

 

   2  29 1103 CHICK, Janine           J   D       P    97  95        192 

                                                  S    66  74        140 

                                                  K    73  76        149    481   7 

 

   3  27 1101 MCKENZIE-MCHARG, Luke   J   D       P    89  86        175 

                                                  S    42  27         69 

                                                  K    70  67        137    381   1 

 

 

 


